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JAG-SD Mission: To help young people of great promise succeed in both school and on the job, leading to productive and rewarding careers. 

 Calendar of Events  
  Jan-May 2021  

 
 
Green indicates JAG Student Opportunity 
Blue indicates Specialist Opportunity 

JANUARY 2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
New Year's Day 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
1:30PM CST 
monthly Virtual 
Future Opportunities 
Visit – Dakota Build 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

Martin Luther King 
Day 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
8AM CST 
eNDMS Virtual 
Training w/ Jenny 
Powell; JAG-National 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
4PM CST  
January Specialists 
Check-in Meeting 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

FEBRUARY 2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Jan 31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

1:30PM CST 
monthly Virtual 
Future Opportunities 
Visit – TBD 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
Valentine's 

Day 

15 
Presidents' Day 

16 
4PM CST  
February Specialists 
Check-in Meeting 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
8AM CST 
eNDMS Virtual 
Training w/ Jenny 
Powell; JAG-National 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

MARCH 2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
Feb 28 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

1:30PM CST 
monthly Virtual 
Future Opportunities 
Visit – TBD 

12 
8AM CST 
eNDMS Virtual 
Training w/ Jenny 
Powell; JAG-National 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
TBD Specialist 
Training 

16 
TBD Specialist 
Training 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    
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JAG-SD Mission: To help young people of great promise succeed in both school and on the job, leading to productive and rewarding careers. 

APRIL 2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
Good Friday 

3 
 

4 
Easter 
Sunday 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
1:30PM CST 
monthly Virtual 
Future Opportunities 
Visit – TBD 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
4PM CST  
April Specialists 
Check-in Meeting 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
8AM CST 
eNDMS Virtual 
Training w/ Jenny 
Powell; JAG-National 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
2021 JAG-SD 
Virtual Career 
Development 
Conference 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

MAY 2021 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
4PM CST  
May Specialists 
Check-in Meeting 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
8AM CST 
eNDMS Virtual 
Training w/ Jenny 
Powell; JAG-National 

8 
 

9 
Mother's 

Day 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
Memorial Day 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

If you have events scheduled that you would like to include all JAG Specialists/Students in, please let Beth 
Schneider know.  
 
Ongoing Activities: 

• JAG Competency attainment 
• Daily/weekly model services for every participant 
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